\	<u></u>
(9
	g 1
•	<i>'</i>



Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 09/04) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office		
R. 102950	""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""		
PATEN 13 4			
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.			
1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)		
Mariusz Geborek Aleksandra Urbanek	Name: Delphi Technologies, Inc.		
Daniel Sygnarowicz	Internal Address: Legal Staff M/C 480-410-202		
	P.O. Box 5052		
Execution Date(s)	Street Address:		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes 🗸 No			
3. Nature of conveyance:			
Assignment Merger	City:		
Security Agreement Change of Name	State: MI		
Government Interest Assignment	Country: USA Zip: 48007-5052		
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	2.ip. <u>46607 6662</u>		
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V No		
A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers at	B. Patent No.(s)		
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:		
Name: Stefan V. Chmielewski	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$_40.00		
Internal Address: Delphi Technologies, Inc.	Authorized to be charged by credit card		
Legal Staff M/C 480-410-202, P. O. Box 5052	Authorized to be charged by dream sand		
Street Address:	Enclosed		
Street Address	None required (government interest not affecting title)		
City: Troy	8. Payment Information		
State: MI Zip: 48007-5052	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date		
Phone Number: <u>248-813-1220</u>	b. Deposit Account Number 50-0831		
Fax Number: 248-813-1211	Authorized User Name Delphi Technologies, Inc.		
Email Address:2	Authorized Oser Ivanie Delphi Technologies, Inc.		
9. Signature:	2-16-05		
Signature	Date		

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: Name of Person Signing Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to:

Stocks sign 1155 B29 ordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

Signature

01 FC:8021

PATENT

REEL: 016298 FRAME: 0625

1.12.2004 16;50:11 MZZRBY

RECORDED: 02/16/2005

ASSIGNMENT

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer, I formally assign to DELPHI TECHNOLOGIES INC., the entire right, title and interest, in all countries, in the improvements set forth in the United States patent application DP-310667 entitled

A SAFETY LOGIC FOR VEHICLE ROLLOVER DETCTION SYSTEMS AND A METHOD FOR DETECTING NEAR ROLLOVER SITUATIONS

has been filed, I aut designate, to insert	l a declaration dated as indicated be horize the Vice President of Delphi the application number and filing da	Technologies, Inc., or his ite of said application here in
Inventor's Signature Full name :	Mariusz Geborek	Date
Residence :	Krakow, Poland	
Inventor's signature Full name : Residence :	Aleksandra Urbanek Radzionkow, Poland	Date 21-Dtc - 2004 Declaration dated :
Inventor's signature Full name: Residence:	Sygnanovicz Daniel Sygnarowicz Wojnicz, Poland	Date 21 - DEC - 2004 Declaration dated:

PATENT REEL: 016298 FRAME: 0626